DESCRIPTION

Bushmaster XM-15 E2S
Bushmaster XM-15 E2S
Bushmaster XM-15 E2S
Bushmaster XM-15 E2S
Bushmaster XM-15 E2S
Bushmaster XM-15 E2S

DESCRIPTION

COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE
COLT LE6946 CARBINE RIFLE

S.0. RIFLES PURCHASED

SERIAL/PARCEL
1233461
1233283
L289785
1289985
L289996
L290088

SERIAL/PARCEL
LE348534
LE348550
LE348538
LE348553
LE348543
LE348529
LE348545
LE348557
LE348525
LE348559

LOCATION DEPARTMENT

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

LOCATION DEPARTMENT

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

S.0. RIFLES PURCHASED WITH GRANTS*

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

CUSTODIAN
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

CUSTODIAN
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

*Approval received by Grant Accounting & Reporting Manager, upper part kit allowable for trade in.

DATE ACQ
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2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

DATE ACQ
12/17/13
12/17/13
12/17/13
12/17/13
12/17/13
12/17/13
12/17/13
12/17/13
12/17/13
12/17/13



